
BEVERAGES

Starbucks Coffee or Tazo Tea

Hot Chocolate/Latte/Coffee
Crisp/French Vanilla/ Mocha

Starbucks Frappuccino

Juice 

Milk

Bottled Pop

Sparkling Water

Beer Domestic

Coolers

Wine

Sparkling Wine

Gatorade

Energy Drink

Sm: $2.50
Lrg:$3.00

$6.00

$6.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$8.00

$8.00

$12.00

$14.00

$5.00

$6.00

MORNINGSIDESMORNINGSIDES

SWEETS & SNACKS
Cookie $3.00

BREAKFAST 

LUNCH/DINNER

available 8am-11:30am

Smoked Ham & Cheese Croissant $9.50

Breakfast Burrito $12.00

Steel Cut Oats $5.00

Fresh Baked Croissant $3.50

available 11:30am-close

$12.00Taco-In-A-Bag

Southwest Chicken Salad $13.00

Berry Crunch Salad $12.00

Chicken Quesadilla $13.00

Teriyaki Rice Bowl $13.00

Donut $3.00

Veggie Cup with Tzatziki Dip $8.00

Fresh Fruit Cup $8.00

Yogurt Parfait $8.00

Muffin $4.00

Fruit Smoothie $8.00 Brownie Parfait Cup $8.00

Chocolate Bar $3.25

Chips $3.00

Candy Bag $5.00

Beef Jerky $10.50

Soup of the Day $5.00

Feature Sandwich/Croissant/Wrap $12.00
make it a combo and add soup for $4

$5.00Fresh Baked Danish/Cinnamon
Bun/Banana Bread


