

BREAKFAST available 8am-11:30am		BEVERAGES	
Smoked Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$9.50	Starbucks Coffee or Tazo Tea	Sm: \$2.50 Lrg:\$3.00
Breakfast Burrito	\$12.00	Hot Chocolate/Latte/Coffee Crisp/French Vanilla/ Mocha	\$6.00
Steel Cut Oats	\$5.00		
Fresh Baked Croissant	\$3.50	Starbucks Frappuccino	\$6.00
Fresh Baked Danish/Cinnamon Bun/Banana Bread	\$5.00	Juice	\$4.00
		Milk	\$3.00
LUNCH/DINNER available 11:30am-close		Bottled Pop	\$4.00
		Sparkling Water	\$4.00
Feature Sandwich/Croissant/Wrap make it a combo and add soup for \$4	\$12.00	Beer Domestic	\$8.00
Chicken Quesadilla	\$13.00	Coolers	\$8.00
Taco-In-A-Bag	\$12.00	Wine	\$12.00
Southwest Chicken Salad	\$13.00	Sparkling Wine	\$14.00
Berry Crunch Salad	\$12.00	Gatorade	\$5.00
Teriyaki Rice Bowl	\$13.00	Energy Drink	\$6.00
Soup of the Day	\$5.00		
SWEETS & SNACKS			

Cookie

Donut

Muffin

Fruit Smoothie

\$3.00

\$3.00

\$4.00

\$8.00

Yogurt Parfait

Fresh Fruit Cup

Brownie Parfait Cup

Veggie Cup with Tzatziki Dip

\$8.00

\$8.00

\$8.00

\$8.00

Candy Bag

Beef Jerky

Chocolate Bar \$3.25

Chips

\$5.00

\$3.00

\$10.50